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LEXIS JUNIORS 2024

*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。

TAP General July & August 
Sample Schedule 2024

Lexis  Sydney Campus —

Date

Day

Day

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Fri

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Thu

Week 1

Week 2

Week 5

Week 6

8 Jul

15 Jul

5 Aug

12 Aug

10 Jul

17 Jul

7 Aug

14 Aug

12 Jul

19 Jul

9 Aug

16 Aug

9 Jul

16 Jul

6 Aug

13 Aug

11 Jul

18 Jul

8 Aug

15 Aug

08:30

08:30

Students arrive at Lexis Campus

Students arrive at Lexis Campus

Morning Break

Morning Break

Return to the college

Return to the college

Lunch

Lunch

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

Mon: Beach Walk

Tue: Surfing Lesson

Wed: Boomerang Painting

Thu: Beach Sports 

Fri: Whale Watching (12 July), Blue Mountain Tour (9 Aug all day)

Mon: Visit Palm Beach

Tue: Paddle Board at the Warf

Wed: Singing Class (17 July), Tall Ship Darling Harbour (14 Aug)

Thu: Mindfulness

Fri: Scavenger Photo Hunt

10:30

10:30

16:00

16:00

12:20

12:20

09:00

09:00

10:50

10:50

17:00

17:00

13:15

13:15

ActivityTime

Day

Day

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Fri

Fri

Tue

Tue

Thu

Thu

Week 3

Week 4

22 Jul

29 Jul

24 Jul

31 Jul

26 Jul

2 Aug

23 Jul

30 Jul

25 Jul

1 Aug

08:30

08:30

Students arrive at Lexis Campus

Students arrive at Lexis Campus

Morning Break

Morning Break

Return to the college

Return to the college

Lunch

Lunch

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

English Lesson

School closes. Return to homestay

School closes. Return to homestay

Mon: Walking Tour of Manly

Tue: Surfing Lesson

Wed: Cinema

Thu: Volleyball

Fri: Trip to Circular Quay

Mon: Secret Beaches Walk in Manly

Tue: Wildlife Zoo

Wed: Warringah Mall

Thu: Beach Sports

Fri: BBQ and Beach Sports

10:30

10:30

16:00

16:00

12:20

12:20

09:00

09:00

10:50

10:50

17:00

17:00

13:15

13:15


