



Lexis Sydney Campus —

TAP General July & August Sample Schedule 2024



	Date		Time	Activity
			08:30	Students arrive at Lexis Campus
Day	Week 1	Week 5	09:00	English Lesson
Mon	8 Jul	5 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	9 Jul	6 Aug	12:20	Lunch
Wed	10 Jul	7 Aug	13:15	Mon: Beach Walk Tue: Surfing Lesson Wed: Boomerang Painting
Thu	11 Jul	8 Aug		Thu: Beach Sports Fri: Whale Watching (12 July), Blue Mountain Tour (9 Aug all day)
Fri	12 Jul	9 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
	Week 2	Week 6	08:30	Students arrive at Lexis Campus
Day			09:00	English Lesson
Mon	15 Jul	12 Aug	10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	16 Jul	13 Aug	12:20	Lunch
Wed	17 Jul	14 Aug	13:15	Mon: Visit Palm Beach Tue: Paddle Board at the Warf Wed: Singing Class (17 July), Tall Ship Darling Harbour (14 Aug)
Thu	18 Jul			Thu: Mindfulness Fri: Scavenger Photo Hunt
Fri	19 Jul	16 Aug	16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Dani	Wools o		08:30	Students arrive at Lexis Campus
Day	Week 3		09:00	English Lesson
Mon	22 Jul		10:30	Morning Break
MOII	22 Jul		10:50	English Lesson
Tue	23 Jul		12:20	Lunch
Wed	24 Jul		13:15	Mon: Walking Tour of Manly Tue: Surfing Lesson Wed: Cinema
Thu	25 Jul			Thu: Volleyball Fri: Trip to Circular Quay
Fri	26 Jul		16:00	Return to the college
			17:00	School closes. Return to homestay
Day	Week 4		08:30	Students arrive at Lexis Campus
_ 	_ WCCN 4		09:00	English Lesson
Mon	29 Jul		10:30	Morning Break
			10:50	English Lesson
Tue	30 Jul		12:20	Mon: Secret Beaches Walk in Manly
Wed	31 Jul		13:15	Tue: Wildlife Zoo Wed: Warringah Mall Thu: Beach Sports
Thu	1 Aug			Fri: BBQ and Beach Sports
Fri	2 Aug		16:00 17:00	Return to the college School closes. Return to homestay

*アクテビティーは変更の可能性があります。 13